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Furniture Inventory at Alkhadra Customs Port

Thursday, 25 November 2025

<

ltem

Quantity

Remarks

Steel Rail for Gantry Movement

50m

Chiller

Steel Frame for Horizontal Antennas

Steel Frame for Vertical Antenna

Supporting Steel Structures

Steel Base Supporting Gantry Cabin

Electric Panels

Supporting Steel Columns
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Electric Motors

1
1
1
3
1
7
5
4
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Furniture Inventory at Alkhadra Customs Port

Thursday, 25 November 2025

M Item Quantity Remarks
1 Steel Panels Length 350m, Width 15 ¢cm 350

2 Steel Panels 200

3 Chiller 2

4 Electronic Motor 5

5 Gearbox 3

6 Rail Tracks for Conveyor and Motor Movement 60m

7 Steel Support Brackets for Conveyor 30

8 Conveyor Roller Supports with Bases 350

9 Electric Panels 6
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Furniture Inventory at Alkhadra Customs Port

Thursday, 25 November 2025

<

ltem

Quantity

Remarks

Armored Doors for Gantry

4

Steel Rail for Gantry Movement

50m

Chiller

Voltage Stabilizer

Steel Brackets for Horizontal Antennas

Steel Brackets for Vertical Antenna

Gantry
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Carrier Air Conditioner

Electric Panels

2
1
1
1
1
1
5
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